Bpoj nHaekca

2016/0453
2019/0096
2019/0103
2019/0123
2019/0246
2019/0349
2019/0380
2019/0417
2019/0435
2019/0490
2019/0587
2019/0667
2019/0677
2019/0690
2018/0561
2018/0642
2019/0039
2019/0081
2019/0223
2019/0329
2019/0352
2019/0446
2019/0541
2019/0572

Mpe3ume n nme

TpbynuH VMBaH
Cwmonuuh Tamapa
Kaguh Bacunuje
MwuTtposuh JaHko
Bnarojesnh MuHa
CraHumumposuh Hukona
Bypuh Cawa
Bacurbesuh Teogop
JlazapeBuh Hatawa
BykaHosuh Makcum
TpudyHosuh BojkaH
BpaHuh Murbana
Unuh Jlasap
LlapeBuh CtedaH
Towwuh CtedaH
Pucteckn AHactacuja
TupHaHuh lNeTap
Buouh EneHa
PaukoB Unwvja

Apcuh bBorgaH
JoBosuh lNeTap
Aspamosuh HacTtacuja
CreoBuh HoBak
Muwwnh Teogopa

Opcek M.0. MNnt Ekcen Bopa ®ebpyap YkynHo OueHa
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00
00
00
00
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30
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26
30
30
30
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30
30
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30
30
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30
0
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

20
19
17

0
19
18

0
17
18
14

2
15

1
18

6

6
19

0
20
20
20
18
19
20

5
14
12

8

0
11

0
25
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YKYNHO
26 51
29 62

27.5 56.5
28 36
23 42

17.5 46.5

0 0
21 63
27 51

20.5 42.5

13.5 15.5
24 48
13 22
14 4
30 56

20.5 38.5
30 68

0 0
27 55
25 63

27.5 67.5
27 66

20.5 45.5
29 57

81
92
86.5
62
72
76.5
30
93
81
72.5
45.5
78
52
71
86
38.5
98
30
85
93
97.5
96
75.5
87
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